



11	SCREW M3x6 FH PLPS Bik	900-0004	5
10	SCREW M3x10 PH PLPS BLK Plastite	900-0024	2
9	HARNESS XLR5-F	609-0008	1
8	SCREW M3x6 PH PLPS Bik	900-0017	4
7	PCB COMPLETE UPLOADER	155-0004	1
6	WASHER FLAT M3 Bik	900-0203	4
5	COVER USB BOX	155-0001	1
4	NUT HEX M3 COMBI Bik	900-0307	2
3	BRACKET PSU	126-0004	1
2	S/A POWER SUPPLY	155-0005	1
1	BOTTOM USB BOX	155-0002	1
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PART#	QTY

Parts List

THE INFORMATION DISCLOSED HEREIN IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF SPECTRUM MANUFACTURING AND MAY NOT BE USED BY OTHERS WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT		435 Horner Ave.#1 Toronto, ON M8W 4W4, Canada Tel: (416) 252-5955 Fax: (416) 252-5958	UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS IN INCHES TOLERANCES ON : .x ± 0.020 .xx ± 0.010 .xxx ± 0.005 ANGLES ± 1°
TITLE: CHROMA-Q UPLOADER		SHEET: 1 OF: 1	DATE: 04/15/08 DESIGN: DT DRAWN: GH CHECKED: GH
PART NO. 155-1000	MATERIAL: -	FINISH: -	THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION